
Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 09.-10.06.07

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Frank-David Roßner KSV Seeheim-Jugenheim
2:15

02
3:15

13
 0  1  0  5 0 5.III

2 David Wagner SV 98 Brötzingen
SS 13:1

51
SS 3:0

54
2:00

03
 2 10  0 16 1 3.II

3 Marcel Garbe SRC Viernheim
SS 6:0

54
PS 13:4

31
TÜ 14:0

42
 3 12  0 33 3 1.I

4 Bryan Cremers Simson Landgraf NL
0:30

03
0:25

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Pool B

1 Manuel Cara RV Felsenfest Haibach
6:00

12
0:30

03
 0  1  0  3 0 7.

2 Alexander Schork KSV Malsch
PS 4:3

31
2:25

14
1:05

03
 1  4  0  5 0 6.III

3 Normen Armbruster KSV Haslach i.K.
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 15  0 12 0 2.I

4 Marco Husar KSV Seeheim-Jugenheim
0:50

03
PS 9:1

32
 1  3  0  9 1 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 David Wagner - Marcel Garbe

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Alexander Schork - Normen Armbruster

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Frank-David Roßner KSV Seeheim-Jugenheim 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Alexander Schork KSV Malsch 0 6.01:00

Pool A 2 David Wagner SV 98 Brötzingen 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 4 Marco Husar KSV Seeheim-Jugenheim 0 4.00:25

Pool A 3 Marcel Garbe SRC Viernheim 5 1.SS 14:2

Pool B 3 Normen Armbruster KSV Haslach i.K. 0 2.01:55
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